
2026/7/29 2026/7/30 2026/7/31 2026/8/1 2026/8/2 2026/8/3 2026/8/4

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday

7:15

8:00

8:45

9:00
Placement Testing

/ Lessons
Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

10:30

11:00
Introduction to IH /

Lessons
Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

12:30

13:00

13:45
Meet for afternoon

activity

14:00 Activities Activities Activities Activities

15:30 Afternoon Break

16:00
Sports and

Activities

Sports and

Activities

Sports and

Activities
Sports and Activities

17:30

18:00

18:45

19:15

19:30

Welcome

Activities/

Icebreakers

Evening activities
Evening

activities
Evening activities Evening activities Evening activities

Graduation/Disco

Night

21:00

22:00

2026/8/5 2026/8/6 2026/8/7 2026/8/8 2026/8/9 2026/8/10 2026/8/11

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday

7:15

8:00

8:45

9:00
Placement Testing

/ Lessons
Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

10:30

11:00
Introduction to IH /

Lessons
Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

12:30

13:00

13:45
Meet for afternoon

activity

14:00 Activities Activities Activities Activities

15:30 Afternoon Break

16:00
Sports and

Activities

Sports and

Activities

Sports and

Activities
Sports and Activities

17:30

18:00

18:45

19:15

19:30

Welcome

Activities/

Icebreakers

Evening activities
Evening

activities
Evening activities Evening activities Evening activities

Graduation/Disco

Night

21:00

22:00 Lights Out

Meet for afternoon activity 

Ashmolean museum

Return to house to prepare for dinner

Dinner

House Time

Meet for evening activity 

House Meeting

Week 6 Discover

Wake up

Breakfast

Morning Assembly

Warner Bros.

Studio Tour London
windsor castle

Morning Break

Lunch Lunch

Meet for afternoon activity 

Return to house to prepare for dinner

Dinner

House Time

Meet for evening activity 

House Meeting

Lights Out

New arrivals:
Campus orientation,

check-in and activity

programme.

Continuing

students: academic

workshops and

activity programme

London

Walking Tour

Morning Break

Lunch Lunch

Oxford punting

Week 5 Discover

Wake up

Breakfast

Morning Assembly


