

Week 5 Discover												
2026/7/29	2026/7/30	2026/7/31	2026/8/1	2026/8/2	2026/8/3	2026/8/4						
Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday						
7:15	Wake up											
8:00	Breakfast											
8:45	Morning Assembly											
9:00	<b>New arrivals:</b> Campus orientation, check-in and activity programme. <b>Continuing students:</b> academic workshops and activity programme	Placement Testing / Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	<b>London Walking Tour</b>						
10:30		Morning Break										
11:00		Introduction to IH / Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	Lessons							
12:30		Lunch										
13:00		Meet for afternoon activity										
13:45		<b>Oxford punting</b>	Activities	Activities	Activities							
14:00			Afternoon Break									
15:30			Sports and Activities	Sports and Activities	Sports and Activities							
16:00			Sports and Activities									
17:30	Return to house to prepare for dinner											
18:00	Dinner											
18:45	House Time											
19:15	Meet for evening activity											
19:30	Welcome Activities/ Icebreakers	Evening activities	Evening activities	Evening activities	Evening activities	Graduation/ Disco Night						
21:00	House Meeting											
22:00	Lights Out											

Week 6 Discover												
2026/8/5	2026/8/6	2026/8/7	2026/8/8	2026/8/9	2026/8/10	2026/8/11						
Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday						
7:15	Wake up											
8:00	Breakfast											
8:45	Morning Assembly											
9:00	<b>Warner Bros. Studio Tour London</b> 	Placement Testing / Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	<b>windsor castle</b>						
10:30		Morning Break										
11:00		Introduction to IH / Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	Lessons							
12:30		Lunch										
13:00		Meet for afternoon activity										
13:45		<b>Ashmolean museum</b>	Activities	Activities	Activities							
14:00			Afternoon Break									
15:30			Sports and Activities	Sports and Activities	Sports and Activities							
16:00			Sports and Activities									
17:30	Return to house to prepare for dinner											
18:00	Dinner											
18:45	House Time											
19:15	Meet for evening activity											
19:30	Welcome Activities/ Icebreakers	Evening activities	Evening activities	Evening activities	Evening activities	Graduation/ Disco Night						
21:00	House Meeting											
22:00	Lights Out											